
PACKAGING DATA SHEET

The ENVIROTAB™ 1 g tablet is individually packed in easy-to-open, notched, 4-layer, 
silver-colored foil pouches. 420 tablets are packaged in a transparent bucket with three 
silver-gray labels printed directly on the buckets. The 1 g ENVIROTAB™ case contains 6 
pails (2,520 tablets/case) and pallets are made up of 28 cases (70,560 tablets/pallet), 
assembled in 7 cases/tier x 4 tiers in height (TI x HI).

ITEM
Tablet
Pail
Case
Pallet

1
420
2.52

70.56

0.035
14.81
5.56

155.56

NET WEIGHTQUANTITY
1 tab

420 tab
2,520 tab

70,560 tab

gram
gram
Kg
Kg

oz
oz
lb
lb

610 mm
24 in

1000 mm 1200 mm
39.37 in  47.24 in

1
TABLET

g

One 20 FT Full Container Load (FCL) contains 20 pallets (10 double-stacked pallets).

One 40 FT Full Container Load (FCL) contains 42 pallets (21 double-stacked pallets).
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6 pails/case6 pails/case

The ENVIROTAB™ 4 g tablet is presented in silver-colored foil strips of 4 units. 30 strips (120 
tablets) are packaged in a transparent bucket with three green labels printed directly on the 
buckets. The 4 g ENVIROTAB™ case contains 6 pails (720 tablets/case) and pallets are made up 
of 28 cases (20,160 tablets/pallet), assembled in 7 cases/tier x 4 tiers in height (TI x HI).

Tablet
Strip
Pail
Case
Pallet

4
16

480
2.88

80.64

0.141
0.56

16.93
6.35

177.78

NET WEIGHTQUANTITY
1 tab
4 tab

120 tab
720 tab

20,160 tab

gram
gram
gram
Kg
Kg

oz
oz
oz
lb
lb

ITEM

One 20 FT Full Container Load (FCL) contains 20 pallets (10 double-stacked pallets).

One 40 FT Full Container Load (FCL) contains 42 pallets (21 double-stacked pallets).

4
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4 g TABLETS

1000 mm 1200 mm
39.37 in  47.24 in
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6 pails/case6 pails/case

The ENVIROTAB™ 10 g tablet is individually packed in easy-to-open, notched, 4-layer, silver-colored 
foil pouches. 75 pouches (75 tablets) are packaged in a transparent bucket with three blue labels 
printed directly on the buckets. The 10 g ENVIROTAB™ case contains 6 pails (450 tablets/case) and 
pallets are made up of 28 cases (12,600 tablets/pallet), assembled in 7 cases/tier x 4 tiers in height 
(TI x HI).

Tablet
Pail
Case
Pallet

10
750

4.50
126.00

0.353
26.46

9.92
277.78

NET WEIGHTQUANTITY
1 tab

75 tab
450 tab

12,600 tab

gram
gram
Kg
Kg

oz
oz
lb
lb

ITEM

One 20 FT Full Container Load (FCL) contains 20 pallets (10 double-stacked pallets).

One 40 FT Full Container Load (FCL) contains 42 pallets (21 double-stacked pallets).
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g

10 g TABLETS
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483 mm19 in 330 mm

13 in

152 mm
6 in
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20
TABLET

g

6 pails/case

Tablet
Pail
Case
Pallet

20
800

4.80
134.40

0.705
28.22
10.58

296.30

NET WEIGHTQUANTITY
1 tab

40 tab
240 tab

6,720 tab

gram
gram
Kg
Kg

oz
oz
lb
lb

ITEM

The ENVIROTAB™ 20 g tablet is individually packed in easy-to-open, notched, silver-colored foil 
pouches. 40 pouches (40 tablets) are packaged in a transparent bucket with three golden labels 
printed directly on the buckets. The 20 gENVIROTAB™ case contains 6 pails (240 tablets/case) 
and pallets are made up of 28 cases (6,720 tablets/pallet), assembled in 7 cases/tier x 4 tiers in 
height (TI x HI).

One 20 FT Full Container Load (FCL) contains 20 pallets (10 double-stacked pallets).

One 40 FT Full Container Load (FCL) contains 42 pallets (21 double-stacked pallets).

One 20 FT Full Container Load (FCL) contains 20 pallets (10 double-stacked pallets).

One 40 FT Full Container Load (FCL) contains 42 pallets (21 double-stacked pallets).

6 pails/case

20 g TABLETS

PACKAGING DATA SHEET

1000 mm 1200 mm
39.37 in  47.24 in

483 mm19 in 330 mm

13 in

152 mm
6 in

610 mm
24 in


